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Regions & Districts

New MEMA Regions &
Districts Map

District| Region| Coordinator Phone Email

Denny Evans |601-953-1306| eevans@mema.ms.gov
Myrl Williams | 769-257-8799| mwiliams@mema.ms.gov
Tina Jordan |601-519-1885| tjordan@mema.ms.gov
Tracy Pharr |601-209-6038| tpharr@mema.ms.gov N
Tina Reed | 769-257-3572| _ treed@mema.ms gov Nick Adams
Carolyn Nelson|601-398-6881] cnelson@mema.ms.gov Field Services
Bureau Director
601-933-6707
nadams@mema.ms.gov

This information is published as a public service by the MEMA Operations and Office of Response. Information presented is considered public information & may be
distributed or copied. For questions or comments, contact MEMA Operations On-Call Duty Officer @ 1.800.222.6362.



